
2024 Bike Fest Kids Enduro p/b Lunchables
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Boys 9-10
Pos No. Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Time Behind

Team Stage 5 Pos Stage 6 [Void] Pos
1st 74 Parker Ross 0:22.25 (1) 1:26.20 (1) 0:16.31 (1) 0:34.95 (1) 3:38.51

0:58.80 (1) 0:48.68 (1)
2nd 75 Gus Springer 0:22.48 (2) 1:46.94 (7) 0:17.28 (2) 0:35.08 (2) 4:02.68 +0:24.17

1:00.90 (2) 1:14.94 (11)
3rd 76 Milo Trudo 0:25.26 (6) 1:44.25 (2) 0:18.78 (5) 0:35.81 (3) 4:06.14 +0:27.63

1:02.04 (3) 0:54.55 (2)
4th 66 Harlow Groff 0:24.55 (3) 1:51.28 (10) 0:17.68 (4) 0:36.13 (4) 4:16.17 +0:37.66

1:06.53 (6) 1:04.85 (8)
5th 69 Marek Merkley 0:24.73 (4) 1:48.55 (9) 0:19.17 (6) 0:39.48 (5) 4:17.97 +0:39.46

1:06.04 (4) 1:10.70 (10)
6th 111 Bowie Schnitzer 0:27.95 (10) 1:46.33 (5) 0:17.50 (3) 0:41.33 (8) 4:20.96 +0:42.45

1:07.85 (9) 1:06.08 (9)
7th 61 Edwin Dinkins 0:24.97 (5) 1:44.73 (3) 0:20.61 (14) 0:41.25 (6) 4:21.77 +0:43.26

1:10.21 (11) 1:02.58 (4)
8th 77 Dallin Wheeler 0:27.10 (9) 1:46.39 (6) 0:19.68 (9) 0:42.98 (13) 4:22.45 +0:43.94

1:06.30 (5) 0:59.65 (3)
9th 71 Brody Norris 0:25.58 (7) 1:45.75 (4) 0:19.65 (8) 0:41.78 (11) 4:26.66 +0:48.15

Roll On BMX &amp; SKATE 1:13.90 (17) 1:04.58 (5)
10th 63 Graham Ganson 0:28.85 (12) 1:47.50 (8) 0:21.05 (15) 0:41.71 (10) 4:30.17 +0:51.66

Move Up Cycling Club 1:11.06 (12) 1:04.63 (6)
11th 57 Kaiser Boone 0:29.53 (14) 1:52.59 (11) 0:19.28 (7) 0:42.00 (12) 4:31.12 +0:52.61

1:07.72 (8) 1:04.80 (7)
12th 64 Davyn Gilliam 0:28.33 (11) 2:00.23 (14) 0:19.75 (10) 0:41.25 (6) 4:36.56 +0:58.05

Zoo Crew BMX 1:07.00 (7)
13th 125 Anthony Roberds 0:26.80 (8) 1:59.48 (13) 0:20.13 (12) 0:44.02 (14) 4:42.26 +1:03.75

1:11.83 (13)
14th 60 Nathan Cousins 0:29.35 (13) 2:04.15 (17) 0:21.08 (16) 0:45.95 (17) 4:55.21 +1:16.70

1:14.68 (18) 1:14.95 (12)
15th 123 Brantley Van Roekel 0:35.30 (21) 2:08.35 (18) 0:20.51 (13) 0:45.89 (16) 4:59.53 +1:21.02

Dr. (Mr.) 1:09.48 (10)
16th 70 Bentley Million 0:33.28 (18) 2:15.42 (20) 0:19.90 (11) 0:41.55 (9) 5:02.30 +1:23.79

1:12.15 (14)
17th 62 Iggy Dunahee 0:35.43 (23) 2:02.55 (15) 0:22.14 (19) 0:50.85 (21) 5:03.76 +1:25.25

1:12.79 (15) 1:21.13 (14)
18th 116 Rossi Thomas 0:34.61 (20) 2:04.13 (16) 0:23.39 (22) 0:46.45 (18) 5:18.58 +1:40.07

1:30.00 (21)
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2024 Bike Fest Kids Enduro p/b Lunchables
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Boys 9-10
Pos No. Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Time Behind

Team Stage 5 Pos Stage 6 [Void] Pos
19th 114 Carter Simpson 0:30.77 (17) 2:31.68 (21) 0:22.27 (20) 0:49.25 (19) 5:30.67 +1:52.16

1:16.70 (19) 1:24.35 (16)
20th 117 Ryder Thomas 0:33.30 (19) 2:32.93 (22) 0:27.67 (24) 0:50.45 (20) 5:56.98 +2:18.47

1:32.63 (22)
21st 65 Byron Griffith 1:46.82 (24) 3:25.36 (23) 0:26.88 (23) 1:26.38 (23) 8:57.02 +5:18.51

1:51.58 (23)
59 London Bubier 0:29.75 (15) 1:52.75 (12) 0:22.10 (18) 0:44.61 (15) DNF

1:22.85 (15)
67 Ethan Hammar 0:30.35 (16) 2:14.20 (19) 0:21.30 (17) DNF

1:13.73 (16) 1:16.56 (13)
105 Easton Bodenhausen 0:35.38 (22) 0:22.75 (21) 0:53.46 (22) DNF

1:17.80 (20) 1:27.23 (17)
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2024 Bike Fest Kids Enduro p/b Lunchables
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Boys 11-12
Pos No. Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Time Behind

Team Stage 6 [Void] Pos
1st 4 Cohen Clemishire 0:20.20 (1) 1:30.05 (5) 0:15.20 (1) 0:31.41 (1) 0:54.28 (1) 3:31.14

0:48.63 (3)
2nd 22 Brody Wolfson 0:21.50 (3) 1:25.75 (2) 0:15.93 (3) 0:34.03 (5) 0:56.83 (3) 3:34.04 +0:02.90

Roaring Fork Freeride 0:50.46 (5)
3rd 16 Thatcher Shannon 0:22.92 (9) 1:25.45 (1) 0:16.35 (7) 0:33.66 (4) 1:01.80 (13) 3:40.18 +0:09.04

Oklahoma Flyers 0:49.58 (4)
4th 14 Bryce Orr 0:23.90 (13) 1:27.31 (3) 0:16.20 (4) 0:34.90 (8) 0:59.45 (8) 3:41.76 +0:10.62

0:54.20 (9)
5th 11 Dillon Maloney 0:22.66 (7) 1:30.55 (6) 0:15.76 (2) 0:34.53 (7) 0:58.75 (7) 3:42.25 +0:11.11

0:55.38 (12)
6th 19 Ian Tharp 0:20.51 (2) 1:34.05 (9) 0:16.66 (10) 0:34.11 (6) 0:57.85 (6) 3:43.18 +0:12.04

Marsh Mellows 0:44.46 (1)
7th 18 Mack Swann 0:23.63 (12) 1:28.40 (4) 0:17.55 (15) 0:35.18 (9) 0:59.75 (9) 3:44.51 +0:13.37

Cookeville Cavaliers 0:54.08 (8)
8th 10 Ferris Holder 0:21.55 (4) 1:33.40 (8) 0:16.48 (8) 0:33.36 (3) 1:01.40 (11) 3:46.19 +0:15.05

Steiner Ranch 1:02.55 (16)
9th 13 Brighton Merkley 0:22.50 (6) 1:37.46 (13) 0:16.25 (5) 0:35.89 (13) 0:55.14 (2) 3:47.24 +0:16.10

0:52.45 (6)
10th 112 Gunner Schultz 0:22.88 (8) 1:32.25 (7) 0:16.90 (12) 0:35.63 (11) 1:02.58 (15) 3:50.24 +0:19.10

PWR 1:04.13 (18)
11th 12 Knox Martin 0:22.21 (5) 1:38.98 (14) 0:16.73 (11) 0:35.61 (10) 0:57.28 (4) 3:50.81 +0:19.67

WUET 0:55.15 (11)
12th 21 Abraham Wahbi 0:23.08 (10) 1:40.80 (15) 0:16.30 (6) 0:33.28 (2) 0:57.48 (5) 3:50.94 +0:19.80

Thaden Cycling 0:48.07 (2)
13th 3 Logan Carpenter 0:24.01 (14) 1:43.05 (16) 0:16.50 (9) 0:35.70 (12) 1:01.70 (12) 4:00.96 +0:29.82

FAST 0:54.65 (10)
14th 1 Arlo Breaker 0:24.40 (15) 1:36.83 (12) 0:18.91 (19) 0:38.20 (15) 1:02.75 (16) 4:01.09 +0:29.95

0:55.43 (13)
15th 2 Philip Burgers 0:25.28 (19) 1:43.75 (17) 0:17.34 (14) 0:39.43 (17) 1:02.95 (17) 4:08.75 +0:37.61

Ad Astra Bike Co 1:03.93 (17)
16th 5 Raycer Denham 0:25.20 (17) 1:51.45 (19) 0:17.23 (13) 0:39.60 (18) 1:01.30 (10) 4:14.78 +0:43.64

Team Dynamic 0:58.65 (14)
17th 7 Michael Gower-Jackson 0:26.13 (20) 1:48.40 (18) 0:18.13 (16) 0:37.21 (14) 1:05.10 (18) 4:14.97 +0:43.83

G-J 0:53.09 (7)
18th 15 Corban Pickron 0:24.54 (16) 1:36.03 (11) 0:18.95 (20) 0:38.91 (16) 1:20.00 (21) 4:18.43 +0:47.29
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2024 Bike Fest Kids Enduro p/b Lunchables
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Boys 11-12
Pos No. Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Time Behind

Team Stage 6 [Void] Pos
19th 119 Oliver Potter 0:23.13 (11) 1:34.61 (10) 0:18.25 (18) 1:06.90 (24) 1:06.50 (19) 4:29.39 +0:58.25

1:01.50 (15)
20th 20 John Vivelo 0:28.03 (21) 2:03.10 (21) 0:18.18 (17) 0:42.25 (19) 1:02.50 (14) 4:34.06 +1:02.92

Thaden Cycling 1:11.23 (20)
21st 17 Jonah Slone 0:32.73 (23) 2:00.60 (20) 0:20.69 (21) 0:45.60 (20) 1:12.95 (20) 4:52.57 +1:21.43

Soundpony Triad Bank 1:13.90 (21)
22nd 6 George Ebberts 0:29.39 (22) 2:09.05 (22) 0:23.10 (22) 0:48.93 (21) 1:20.88 (22) 5:11.35 +1:40.21

1:09.93 (19)
23rd 115 Wyatt Tannehill 1:12.33 (26) 3:18.55 (25) 0:24.40 (24) 0:55.33 (23) 1:27.05 (24) 7:17.66 +3:46.52

1:59.98 (24)
24th 121 Bo Baker 0:41.83 (25) 3:08.15 (24) 0:24.65 (25) 0:51.51 (22) 6:17.98 (25) 11:24.12 +7:52.98

1:46.83 (23)
9 Avery Hammar 0:34.78 (24) 2:17.35 (23) 0:23.67 (23) 1:23.24 (23) DNF

1:20.35 (22)
995 Raycer Denham 0:25.20 (17) DNF
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2024 Bike Fest Kids Enduro p/b Lunchables
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Boys 13-14
Pos No. Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Time Behind

Team Stage 5 Pos Stage 6 [Void] Pos
1st 122 Jackson Capps 0:21.00 (2) 1:22.23 (1) 0:16.05 (2) 0:33.00 (1) 3:29.23

American Ramp Company 0:56.95 (6) 0:43.96 (1)
2nd 30 Carter Stark 0:21.63 (4) 1:26.15 (4) 0:16.25 (4) 0:34.13 (4) 3:30.71 +0:01.48

Oz Suspension Solutions - Thaden Cycling 0:52.55 (1) 0:48.75 (3)
3rd 28 Henry Rieck 0:20.33 (1) 1:24.11 (2) 0:16.46 (5) 0:34.70 (6) 3:30.99 +0:01.76

Nebraska Select Cycling 0:55.39 (3) 0:54.45 (7)
4th 26 Micah Menefee 0:21.51 (3) 1:25.00 (3) 0:15.45 (1) 0:34.85 (7) 3:33.61 +0:04.38

Solus 0:56.80 (5) 0:50.68 (5)
5th 29 Maxton Rigdon 0:22.50 (5) 1:26.56 (5) 0:16.20 (3) 0:34.53 (5) 3:34.34 +0:05.11

Hustle Bike Labs 0:54.55 (2) 0:48.53 (2)
6th 25 Ezra Lewandowski 0:23.43 (8) 1:28.28 (6) 0:16.60 (6) 0:33.36 (2) 3:39.71 +0:10.48

Thaden Cycling 0:58.04 (8) 0:51.36 (6)
7th 23 Ben Baker 0:23.33 (7) 1:37.38 (8) 0:17.60 (8) 0:33.73 (3) 3:47.87 +0:18.64

0:55.83 (4) 0:50.20 (4)
8th 27 Aiden Mueller 0:25.30 (9) 1:31.58 (7) 0:17.20 (7) 0:39.61 (9) 3:50.89 +0:21.66

0:57.20 (7) 1:14.05 (9)
9th 24 Pender Fritz 0:22.78 (6) 2:06.10 (9) 0:19.05 (9) 0:36.00 (8) 4:25.53 +0:56.30

1:01.60 (9) 0:56.79 (8)
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2024 Bike Fest Kids Enduro p/b Lunchables
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Girls 9-10
Pos No. Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Time Behind

Team Stage 6 [Void] Pos
1st 102 Elizabeth Lewandowski 0:29.70 (2) 1:51.00 (2) 0:18.68 (1) 0:40.43 (1) 1:07.37 (1) 4:27.18

Thaden Cycling 1:11.27 (2)
2nd 103 Kaelin Maloney 0:26.11 (1) 1:49.25 (1) 0:20.15 (2) 0:41.20 (2) 1:11.20 (3) 4:27.91 +0:00.73

1:13.63 (3)
3rd 101 Mackenzie Gilliam 0:34.18 (3) 2:04.35 (3) 0:20.53 (4) 0:43.80 (3) 1:09.68 (2) 4:52.54 +0:25.36

Zoo Crew BMX 1:15.83 (4)
4th 104 Lila Orr 0:36.34 (4) 2:18.50 (4) 0:20.15 (2) 0:46.83 (4) 1:15.05 (4) 5:16.87 +0:49.69

1:08.03 (1)
5th 100 Sophia De Pedro 0:37.90 (5) 3:11.69 (6) 0:21.28 (5) 0:48.20 (5) 1:16.33 (5) 6:15.40 +1:48.22

1:34.53 (5)
6th 99 Charlotte Adrian 0:38.23 (6) 2:46.18 (5) 0:24.25 (6) 0:51.99 (6) 1:35.22 (7) 6:15.87 +1:48.69

7th 113 Raegan Schultz 0:45.95 (7) 3:15.42 (7) 0:25.70 (7) 0:54.88 (7) 1:22.90 (6) 6:44.85 +2:17.67
PWR 1:40.08 (6)
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2024 Bike Fest Kids Enduro p/b Lunchables
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Girls 11-12
Pos No. Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Time Behind

Team Stage 6 [Void] Pos
1st 78 Lily Aaronson 0:23.65 (2) 1:28.17 (1) 0:18.28 (2) 0:36.61 (1) 1:03.75 (2) 3:50.46

TJâ€™s Cycle 0:52.29 (1)
2nd 79 Dovie Allen 0:22.91 (1) 1:43.46 (2) 0:18.97 (3) 0:40.18 (2) 1:08.56 (4) 4:14.08 +0:23.62

OZ Development 0:58.74 (2)
3rd 83 Emma Hobbs 0:28.56 (3) 1:46.10 (3) 0:19.28 (4) 0:43.75 (3) 1:04.10 (3) 4:21.79 +0:31.33

0:59.68 (3)
4th 80 Lilly Dennett 0:31.99 (4) 2:17.33 (4) 0:16.96 (1) 0:48.64 (4) 1:02.71 (1) 4:57.63 +1:07.17

Oz X Racing 1:02.71 (4)
5th 81 Avery Dennett 0:35.30 (5) 2:54.98 (5) 0:20.68 (5) 0:51.39 (5) 1:11.03 (5) 5:53.38 +2:02.92

Oz X Racing 1:34.32 (6)
6th 82 Zoe Grey Dietz 0:43.23 (6) 3:33.13 (6) 0:24.10 (6) 1:00.48 (6) 1:20.71 (6) 7:01.65 +3:11.19

Rose City Racing 1:33.63 (5)
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2024 Bike Fest Kids Enduro p/b Lunchables
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Girls 13-14
Pos No. Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Time Behind

Team Stage 6 [Void] Pos
1st 85 Bailey Brown 0:21.54 (1) 1:20.35 (1) 0:15.60 (2) 0:33.03 (1) 0:53.60 (2) 3:24.12

Buffalo Devo 0:43.30 (1)
2nd 118 Emma Zakaras 0:24.48 (2) 1:31.18 (2) 0:15.25 (1) 0:34.00 (2) 0:52.55 (1) 3:37.46 +0:13.34

OZ Development 2:01.20 (4)
3rd 86 Siana Denham 0:27.20 (3) 1:47.72 (3) 0:18.00 (3) 0:44.03 (3) 1:03.75 (3) 4:20.70 +0:56.58

Team Dynamic 1:00.18 (2)
4th 88 Zadie Lewandowski 0:27.65 (4) 1:49.34 (4) 0:18.13 (4) 6:31.38 (4) 1:09.89 (4) 10:16.39 +6:52.27

Thaden Cycling 1:00.68 (3)
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2024 Bike Fest Kids Enduro p/b Lunchables
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Boys 6-8
Pos No. Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Stage 6 [Void] Pos Time Behind

Team Stage 3 Pos
1st 35 Conor Crangle 0:26.93 (5) 0:39.70 (2) 1:05.00 (3) 1:01.13 (1) 2:30.03

Granada Cyclery 0:18.40 (4)
2nd 52 Preston Trudo 0:28.08 (7) 0:39.98 (4) 1:04.40 (1) 2:30.79 +0:00.76

0:18.33 (3)
3rd 56 Ford Zakaras 0:28.69 (8) 0:40.58 (5) 1:06.95 (5) 2:34.96 +0:04.93

BMC/Walmart Cycling Team 0:18.74 (5)
4th 36 Sebastian Dennett 0:26.83 (4) 0:42.91 (9) 1:04.85 (2) 1:18.03 (5) 2:35.25 +0:05.22

Oz X BMX racing 0:20.66 (12)
5th 31 Canyon becker 0:28.73 (9) 0:39.95 (3) 1:08.00 (6) 1:13.70 (3) 2:35.51 +0:05.48

0:18.83 (6)
6th 32 Bradley Brown 0:25.83 (2) 0:41.21 (6) 1:09.85 (7) 1:02.50 (2) 2:36.67 +0:06.64

0:19.78 (9)
7th 34 Levi Cays 0:27.56 (6) 0:41.91 (7) 1:11.90 (9) 1:17.13 (4) 2:40.60 +0:10.57

0:19.23 (7)
8th 40 Gus Holton 0:29.50 (10) 0:42.05 (8) 1:13.05 (10) 2:45.18 +0:15.15

0:20.58 (10)
9th 120 Elliot Potter 0:33.48 (13) 0:44.23 (11) 1:11.56 (8) 1:18.20 (6) 2:49.85 +0:19.82

0:20.58 (10)
10th 55 Duke Zakaras 0:25.10 (1) 1:02.37 (20) 1:05.43 (4) 2:50.78 +0:20.75

BMC/Walmart Cycling Team 0:17.88 (2)
11th 39 Saylor Groff 0:36.53 (18) 0:47.68 (13) 1:14.35 (11) 1:41.00 (8) 2:58.29 +0:28.26

0:19.73 (8)
12th 44 Sterling Merkley 0:34.50 (14) 0:43.40 (10) 1:19.25 (12) 1:23.98 (7) 2:59.40 +0:29.37

0:22.25 (15)
13th 47 Zachary Mueller 0:36.45 (17) 0:45.51 (12) 1:20.20 (13) 3:03.99 +0:33.96

0:21.83 (14)
14th 53 Austin Wheeler 0:37.05 (19) 0:56.70 (18) 1:28.00 (15) 3:27.03 +0:57.00

0:25.28 (19)
15th 50 Alexander Riha 0:42.99 (22) 0:59.12 (19) 1:24.45 (14) 3:30.46 +1:00.43

Ding! Fries are Done! 0:23.90 (16)
16th 48 Wylder Pease 0:33.26 (12) 0:49.33 (14) 1:32.70 (16) 1:46.73 (9) 3:33.77 +1:03.74

0:38.48 (23)
17th 43 Easton Lane 0:34.93 (15) 0:55.25 (16) 1:40.36 (19) 2:09.12 (11) 3:35.49 +1:05.46

OZ Development Team 0:24.95 (18)
18th 49 Zeke Releford 0:40.53 (21) 0:53.26 (15) 1:43.58 (20) 3:44.38 +1:14.35

ROLL ON BMX 0:27.01 (21)
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2024 Bike Fest Kids Enduro p/b Lunchables
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Boys 6-8
Pos No. Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Stage 6 [Void] Pos Time Behind

Team Stage 3 Pos
19th 38 Albert Dunahee 0:43.68 (23) 1:03.33 (21) 1:33.85 (18) 3:46.94 +1:16.91

0:26.08 (20)
20th 54 Raymond Yang 1:20.74 (25) 2:10.16 (24) 2:13.87 (21) 6:13.17 +3:43.14

0:28.40 (22)
33 Julian Bubier 0:40.45 (20) 2:08.97 (10) DNF

37 Landon DODSON 0:30.81 (11) 1:26.20 (23) DNF
DODSON FAMILY 0:24.09 (17)

46 Spencer Million 0:35.18 (16) 0:55.30 (17) DNF
0:20.77 (13)

51 Beckett Sanford 0:48.58 (24) 1:08.38 (22) 1:32.77 (17) DNF
Sanford team

110 Jeremiah Rosebaugh 2:50.05 (27) DNF

45 Hurschell Merritt 0:26.44 (3) 0:39.26 (1) DNF
0:17.46 (1)

42 Teddy Kuk 1:46.75 (26) DNF
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2024 Bike Fest Kids Enduro p/b Lunchables
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Girls 6-8
Pos No. Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Stage 6 [Void] Pos Stage 3 Pos Time Behind

Team
1st 98 Elouise Thomas 0:26.20 (1) 0:42.90 (1) 1:15.15 (1) 1:16.45 (1) 0:21.25 (1) 2:45.50

2nd 96 Ember Petty 0:34.27 (3) 0:49.50 (2) 1:24.25 (3) 1:40.20 (2) 0:24.41 (2) 3:12.43 +0:26.93

3rd 91 Mayla Dunahee 0:32.97 (2) 0:54.15 (6) 1:23.48 (2) 0:26.45 (6) 3:17.05 +0:31.55

4th 94 Reese Jennings 0:41.55 (7) 0:51.95 (5) 1:29.35 (4) 1:40.93 (3) 0:24.80 (3) 3:27.65 +0:42.15

5th 124 Haley Van Roekel 0:40.26 (6) 0:51.18 (3) 1:33.25 (5) 0:26.06 (5) 3:30.75 +0:45.25
Dr. (Mr.)

6th 97 Kylie Rogers 0:38.40 (4) 0:51.78 (4) 1:41.30 (6) 1:47.71 (4) 0:24.83 (4) 3:36.31 +0:50.81

7th 93 Penelope Howard 0:39.48 (5) 1:00.43 (8) 1:49.80 (7) 1:49.95 (5) 0:27.40 (8) 3:57.11 +1:11.61

8th 106 Ellie Bodenhausen 0:48.08 (8) 0:56.88 (7) 2:11.63 (8) 1:54.90 (6) 0:27.28 (7) 4:23.87 +1:38.37

9th 89 Abigail Cousins 0:59.14 (9) 1:13.35 (9) 2:13.68 (9) 2:33.05 (7) 0:29.88 (9) 4:56.05 +2:10.55

10th 90 Kristina Du 0:59.37 (10) 2:01.42 (10) 3:16.93 (10) 1:06.08 (10) 7:23.80 +4:38.30
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2024 Bike Fest Kids Enduro p/b Lunchables
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Bike Fest Kids Enduro
Pos No. Name Class Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Time Behind

Team Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Stage 6 [Void] Pos
1st 85 Bailey Brown Girls 13-14 0:21.54 (7) 1:20.35 (1) 0:15.60 (4) 3:24.12

Buffalo Devo 0:33.03 (3) 0:53.60 (3) 0:43.30 (1)
2nd 122 Jackson Capps Boys 13-14 0:21.00 (4) 1:22.23 (2) 0:16.05 (7) 3:29.23 +0:05.11

American Ramp Company 0:33.00 (2) 0:56.95 (11) 0:43.96 (2)
3rd 30 Carter Stark Boys 13-14 0:21.63 (9) 1:26.15 (7) 0:16.25 (10) 3:30.71 +0:06.59

Oz Suspension Solutions - Thaden Cycling 0:34.13 (12) 0:52.55 (1) 0:48.75 (8)
4th 28 Henry Rieck Boys 13-14 0:20.33 (2) 1:24.11 (3) 0:16.46 (15) 3:30.99 +0:06.87

Nebraska Select Cycling 0:34.70 (15) 0:55.39 (7) 0:54.45 (19)
5th 4 Cohen Clemishire Boys 11-12 0:20.20 (1) 1:30.05 (14) 0:15.20 (1) 3:31.14 +0:07.02

0:31.41 (1) 0:54.28 (4) 0:48.63 (6)
6th 26 Micah Menefee Boys 13-14 0:21.51 (6) 1:25.00 (4) 0:15.45 (3) 3:33.61 +0:09.49

Solus 0:34.85 (16) 0:56.80 (9) 0:50.68 (12)
7th 22 Brody Wolfson Boys 11-12 0:21.50 (5) 1:25.75 (6) 0:15.93 (6) 3:34.04 +0:09.92

Roaring Fork Freeride 0:34.03 (10) 0:56.83 (10) 0:50.46 (11)
8th 29 Maxton Rigdon Boys 13-14 0:22.50 (13) 1:26.56 (9) 0:16.20 (8) 3:34.34 +0:10.22

Hustle Bike Labs 0:34.53 (13) 0:54.55 (5) 0:48.53 (5)
9th 118 Emma Zakaras Girls 13-14 0:24.48 (29) 1:31.18 (16) 0:15.25 (2) 3:37.46 +0:13.34

OZ Development 0:34.00 (9) 0:52.55 (1) 2:01.20 (66)
10th 74 Parker Ross Boys 9-10 0:22.25 (11) 1:26.20 (8) 0:16.31 (13) 3:38.51 +0:14.39

0:34.95 (18) 0:58.80 (18) 0:48.68 (7)
11th 25 Ezra Lewandowski Boys 13-14 0:23.43 (23) 1:28.28 (12) 0:16.60 (18) 3:39.71 +0:15.59

Thaden Cycling 0:33.36 (5) 0:58.04 (16) 0:51.36 (13)
12th 16 Thatcher Shannon Boys 11-12 0:22.92 (19) 1:25.45 (5) 0:16.35 (14) 3:40.18 +0:16.06

Oklahoma Flyers 0:33.66 (7) 1:01.80 (26) 0:49.58 (9)
13th 14 Bryce Orr Boys 11-12 0:23.90 (26) 1:27.31 (10) 0:16.20 (8) 3:41.76 +0:17.64

0:34.90 (17) 0:59.45 (19) 0:54.20 (18)
14th 11 Dillon Maloney Boys 11-12 0:22.66 (15) 1:30.55 (15) 0:15.76 (5) 3:42.25 +0:18.13

0:34.53 (13) 0:58.75 (17) 0:55.38 (23)
15th 19 Ian Tharp Boys 11-12 0:20.51 (3) 1:34.05 (20) 0:16.66 (19) 3:43.18 +0:19.06

Marsh Mellows 0:34.11 (11) 0:57.85 (15) 0:44.46 (3)
16th 18 Mack Swann Boys 11-12 0:23.63 (24) 1:28.40 (13) 0:17.55 (28) 3:44.51 +0:20.39

Cookeville Cavaliers 0:35.18 (20) 0:59.75 (20) 0:54.08 (17)
17th 10 Ferris Holder Boys 11-12 0:21.55 (8) 1:33.40 (19) 0:16.48 (16) 3:46.19 +0:22.07

Steiner Ranch 0:33.36 (5) 1:01.40 (23) 1:02.55 (33)
18th 13 Brighton Merkley Boys 11-12 0:22.50 (13) 1:37.46 (25) 0:16.25 (10) 3:47.24 +0:23.12

0:35.89 (25) 0:55.14 (6) 0:52.45 (15)
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2024 Bike Fest Kids Enduro p/b Lunchables
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Bike Fest Kids Enduro
Pos No. Name Class Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Time Behind

Team Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Stage 6 [Void] Pos
19th 23 Ben Baker Boys 13-14 0:23.33 (22) 1:37.38 (24) 0:17.60 (29) 3:47.87 +0:23.75

0:33.73 (8) 0:55.83 (8) 0:50.20 (10)
20th 112 Gunner Schultz Boys 11-12 0:22.88 (17) 1:32.25 (18) 0:16.90 (21) 3:50.24 +0:26.12

PWR 0:35.63 (22) 1:02.58 (29) 1:04.13 (37)
21st 78 Lily Aaronson Girls 11-12 0:23.65 (25) 1:28.17 (11) 0:18.28 (36) 3:50.46 +0:26.34

TJâ€™s Cycle 0:36.61 (28) 1:03.75 (33) 0:52.29 (14)
22nd 12 Knox Martin Boys 11-12 0:22.21 (10) 1:38.98 (26) 0:16.73 (20) 3:50.81 +0:26.69

WUET 0:35.61 (21) 0:57.28 (13) 0:55.15 (22)
23rd 27 Aiden Mueller Boys 13-14 0:25.30 (38) 1:31.58 (17) 0:17.20 (23) 3:50.89 +0:26.77

0:39.61 (35) 0:57.20 (12) 1:14.05 (50)
24th 21 Abraham Wahbi Boys 11-12 0:23.08 (20) 1:40.80 (27) 0:16.30 (12) 3:50.94 +0:26.82

Thaden Cycling 0:33.28 (4) 0:57.48 (14) 0:48.07 (4)
25th 3 Logan Carpenter Boys 11-12 0:24.01 (27) 1:43.05 (28) 0:16.50 (17) 4:00.96 +0:36.84

FAST 0:35.70 (23) 1:01.70 (25) 0:54.65 (21)
26th 1 Arlo Breaker Boys 11-12 0:24.40 (28) 1:36.83 (23) 0:18.91 (39) 4:01.09 +0:36.97

0:38.20 (30) 1:02.75 (31) 0:55.43 (24)
27th 75 Gus Springer Boys 9-10 0:22.48 (12) 1:46.94 (37) 0:17.28 (25) 4:02.68 +0:38.56

0:35.08 (19) 1:00.90 (21) 1:14.94 (51)
28th 76 Milo Trudo Boys 9-10 0:25.26 (36) 1:44.25 (31) 0:18.78 (38) 4:06.14 +0:42.02

0:35.81 (24) 1:02.04 (27) 0:54.55 (20)
29th 2 Philip Burgers Boys 11-12 0:25.28 (37) 1:43.75 (30) 0:17.34 (26) 4:08.75 +0:44.63

Ad Astra Bike Co 0:39.43 (32) 1:02.95 (32) 1:03.93 (36)
30th 79 Dovie Allen Girls 11-12 0:22.91 (18) 1:43.46 (29) 0:18.97 (41) 4:14.08 +0:49.96

OZ Development 0:40.18 (36) 1:08.56 (45) 0:58.74 (27)
31st 5 Raycer Denham Boys 11-12 0:25.20 (34) 1:51.45 (46) 0:17.23 (24) 4:14.78 +0:50.66

Team Dynamic 0:39.60 (34) 1:01.30 (22) 0:58.65 (26)
32nd 7 Michael Gower-Jackson Boys 11-12 0:26.13 (41) 1:48.40 (40) 0:18.13 (32) 4:14.97 +0:50.85

G-J 0:37.21 (29) 1:05.10 (36) 0:53.09 (16)
33rd 66 Harlow Groff Boys 9-10 0:24.55 (31) 1:51.28 (45) 0:17.68 (30) 4:16.17 +0:52.05

0:36.13 (27) 1:06.53 (40) 1:04.85 (41)
34th 69 Marek Merkley Boys 9-10 0:24.73 (32) 1:48.55 (41) 0:19.17 (43) 4:17.97 +0:53.85

0:39.48 (33) 1:06.04 (37) 1:10.70 (45)
35th 15 Corban Pickron Boys 11-12 0:24.54 (30) 1:36.03 (22) 0:18.95 (40) 4:18.43 +0:54.31

0:38.91 (31) 1:20.00 (64)
36th 86 Siana Denham Girls 13-14 0:27.20 (44) 1:47.72 (39) 0:18.00 (31) 4:20.70 +0:56.58

Team Dynamic 0:44.03 (51) 1:03.75 (33) 1:00.18 (30)
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2024 Bike Fest Kids Enduro p/b Lunchables
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Bike Fest Kids Enduro
Pos No. Name Class Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Time Behind

Team Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Stage 6 [Void] Pos
37th 111 Bowie Schnitzer Boys 9-10 0:27.95 (46) 1:46.33 (35) 0:17.50 (27) 4:20.96 +0:56.84

0:41.33 (41) 1:07.85 (44) 1:06.08 (42)
38th 61 Edwin Dinkins Boys 9-10 0:24.97 (33) 1:44.73 (32) 0:20.61 (55) 4:21.77 +0:57.65

0:41.25 (39) 1:10.21 (49) 1:02.58 (34)
39th 83 Emma Hobbs Girls 11-12 0:28.56 (49) 1:46.10 (34) 0:19.28 (44) 4:21.79 +0:57.67

0:43.75 (48) 1:04.10 (35) 0:59.68 (29)
40th 77 Dallin Wheeler Boys 9-10 0:27.10 (43) 1:46.39 (36) 0:19.68 (47) 4:22.45 +0:58.33

0:42.98 (47) 1:06.30 (38) 0:59.65 (28)
41st 24 Pender Fritz Boys 13-14 0:22.78 (16) 2:06.10 (57) 0:19.05 (42) 4:25.53 +1:01.41

0:36.00 (26) 1:01.60 (24) 0:56.79 (25)
42nd 71 Brody Norris Boys 9-10 0:25.58 (39) 1:45.75 (33) 0:19.65 (46) 4:26.66 +1:02.54

Roll On BMX &amp; SKATE 0:41.78 (44) 1:13.90 (58) 1:04.58 (38)
43rd 102 Elizabeth Lewandowski Girls 9-10 0:29.70 (54) 1:51.00 (44) 0:18.68 (37) 4:27.18 +1:03.06

Thaden Cycling 0:40.43 (37) 1:07.37 (42) 1:11.27 (47)
44th 103 Kaelin Maloney Girls 9-10 0:26.11 (40) 1:49.25 (42) 0:20.15 (51) 4:27.91 +1:03.79

0:41.20 (38) 1:11.20 (52) 1:13.63 (48)
45th 119 Oliver Potter Boys 11-12 0:23.13 (21) 1:34.61 (21) 0:18.25 (35) 4:29.39 +1:05.27

1:06.90 (71) 1:06.50 (39) 1:01.50 (32)
46th 63 Graham Ganson Boys 9-10 0:28.85 (50) 1:47.50 (38) 0:21.05 (58) 4:30.17 +1:06.05

Move Up Cycling Club 0:41.71 (43) 1:11.06 (51) 1:04.63 (39)
47th 57 Kaiser Boone Boys 9-10 0:29.53 (53) 1:52.59 (47) 0:19.28 (44) 4:31.12 +1:07.00

0:42.00 (45) 1:07.72 (43) 1:04.80 (40)
48th 20 John Vivelo Boys 11-12 0:28.03 (47) 2:03.10 (53) 0:18.18 (34) 4:34.06 +1:09.94

Thaden Cycling 0:42.25 (46) 1:02.50 (28) 1:11.23 (46)
49th 64 Davyn Gilliam Boys 9-10 0:28.33 (48) 2:00.23 (50) 0:19.75 (48) 4:36.56 +1:12.44

Zoo Crew BMX 0:41.25 (39) 1:07.00 (41)
50th 125 Anthony Roberds Boys 9-10 0:26.80 (42) 1:59.48 (49) 0:20.13 (50) 4:42.26 +1:18.14

0:44.02 (50) 1:11.83 (53)
51st 101 Mackenzie Gilliam Girls 9-10 0:34.18 (62) 2:04.35 (56) 0:20.53 (54) 4:52.54 +1:28.42

Zoo Crew BMX 0:43.80 (49) 1:09.68 (47) 1:15.83 (53)
52nd 17 Jonah Slone Boys 11-12 0:32.73 (59) 2:00.60 (51) 0:20.69 (57) 4:52.57 +1:28.45

Soundpony Triad Bank 0:45.60 (53) 1:12.95 (56) 1:13.90 (49)
53rd 60 Nathan Cousins Boys 9-10 0:29.35 (51) 2:04.15 (55) 0:21.08 (59) 4:55.21 +1:31.09

0:45.95 (55) 1:14.68 (59) 1:14.95 (52)
54th 80 Lilly Dennett Girls 11-12 0:31.99 (58) 2:17.33 (62) 0:16.96 (22) 4:57.63 +1:33.51

Oz X Racing 0:48.64 (59) 1:02.71 (30) 1:02.71 (35)
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2024 Bike Fest Kids Enduro p/b Lunchables
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Bike Fest Kids Enduro
Pos No. Name Class Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Time Behind

Team Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Stage 6 [Void] Pos
55th 123 Brantley Van Roekel Boys 9-10 0:35.30 (65) 2:08.35 (58) 0:20.51 (53) 4:59.53 +1:35.41

Dr. (Mr.) 0:45.89 (54) 1:09.48 (46)
56th 70 Bentley Million Boys 9-10 0:33.28 (60) 2:15.42 (61) 0:19.90 (49) 5:02.30 +1:38.18

0:41.55 (42) 1:12.15 (54)
57th 62 Iggy Dunahee Boys 9-10 0:35.43 (68) 2:02.55 (52) 0:22.14 (63) 5:03.76 +1:39.64

0:50.85 (63) 1:12.79 (55) 1:21.13 (56)
58th 6 George Ebberts Boys 11-12 0:29.39 (52) 2:09.05 (59) 0:23.10 (66) 5:11.35 +1:47.23

0:48.93 (60) 1:20.88 (66) 1:09.93 (44)
59th 104 Lila Orr Girls 9-10 0:36.34 (69) 2:18.50 (64) 0:20.15 (51) 5:16.87 +1:52.75

0:46.83 (57) 1:15.05 (60) 1:08.03 (43)
60th 116 Rossi Thomas Boys 9-10 0:34.61 (63) 2:04.13 (54) 0:23.39 (67) 5:18.58 +1:54.46

0:46.45 (56) 1:30.00 (70)
61st 114 Carter Simpson Boys 9-10 0:30.77 (57) 2:31.68 (65) 0:22.27 (64) 5:30.67 +2:06.55

0:49.25 (61) 1:16.70 (62) 1:24.35 (58)
62nd 81 Avery Dennett Girls 11-12 0:35.30 (65) 2:54.98 (68) 0:20.68 (56) 5:53.38 +2:29.26

Oz X Racing 0:51.39 (64) 1:11.03 (50) 1:34.32 (61)
63rd 117 Ryder Thomas Boys 9-10 0:33.30 (61) 2:32.93 (66) 0:27.67 (75) 5:56.98 +2:32.86

0:50.45 (62) 1:32.63 (71)
64th 100 Sophia De Pedro Girls 9-10 0:37.90 (70) 3:11.69 (70) 0:21.28 (60) 6:15.40 +2:51.28

0:48.20 (58) 1:16.33 (61) 1:34.53 (62)
65th 99 Charlotte Adrian Girls 9-10 0:38.23 (71) 2:46.18 (67) 0:24.25 (70) 6:15.87 +2:51.75

0:51.99 (66) 1:35.22 (72)
66th 113 Raegan Schultz Girls 9-10 0:45.95 (74) 3:15.42 (71) 0:25.70 (73) 6:44.85 +3:20.73

PWR 0:54.88 (68) 1:22.90 (67) 1:40.08 (63)
67th 82 Zoe Grey Dietz Girls 11-12 0:43.23 (73) 3:33.13 (74) 0:24.10 (69) 7:01.65 +3:37.53

Rose City Racing 1:00.48 (70) 1:20.71 (65) 1:33.63 (60)
68th 115 Wyatt Tannehill Boys 11-12 1:12.33 (75) 3:18.55 (72) 0:24.40 (71) 7:17.66 +3:53.54

0:55.33 (69) 1:27.05 (69) 1:59.98 (65)
69th 65 Byron Griffith Boys 9-10 1:46.82 (76) 3:25.36 (73) 0:26.88 (74) 8:57.02 +5:32.90

1:26.38 (72) 1:51.58 (73)
70th 88 Zadie Lewandowski Girls 13-14 0:27.65 (45) 1:49.34 (43) 0:18.13 (32) 10:16.39 +6:52.27

Thaden Cycling 6:31.38 (73) 1:09.89 (48) 1:00.68 (31)
71st 121 Bo Baker Boys 11-12 0:41.83 (72) 3:08.15 (69) 0:24.65 (72) 11:24.12 +8:00.00

0:51.51 (65) 6:17.98 (74) 1:46.83 (64)
105 Easton Bodenhausen Boys 9-10 0:35.38 (67) 0:22.75 (65) DNF

0:53.46 (67) 1:17.80 (63) 1:27.23 (59)
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2024 Bike Fest Kids Enduro p/b Lunchables
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Bike Fest Kids Enduro
Pos No. Name Class Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Time Behind

Team Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Stage 6 [Void] Pos
995 Raycer Denham Boys 11-12 0:25.20 (34) DNF

9 Avery Hammar Boys 11-12 0:34.78 (64) 2:17.35 (63) 0:23.67 (68) DNF
1:23.24 (68) 1:20.35 (55)

67 Ethan Hammar Boys 9-10 0:30.35 (56) 2:14.20 (60) 0:21.30 (61) DNF
1:13.73 (57) 1:16.56 (54)

59 London Bubier Boys 9-10 0:29.75 (55) 1:52.75 (48) 0:22.10 (62) DNF
0:44.61 (52) 1:22.85 (57)
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2024 Bike Fest Kids Enduro p/b Lunchables
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Bike Fest Kids Enduro 6-8
Pos No. Name Class Stage 1 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Stage 6 [Void] Pos Time Behind

Team Stage 3 Pos
1st 35 Conor Crangle Boys 6-8 0:26.93 (6) 0:39.70 (2) 1:05.00 (3) 1:01.13 (1) 2:30.03

Granada Cyclery 0:18.40 (4)
2nd 52 Preston Trudo Boys 6-8 0:28.08 (8) 0:39.98 (4) 1:04.40 (1) 2:30.79 +0:00.76

0:18.33 (3)
3rd 56 Ford Zakaras Boys 6-8 0:28.69 (9) 0:40.58 (5) 1:06.95 (5) 2:34.96 +0:04.93

BMC/Walmart Cycling Team 0:18.74 (5)
4th 36 Sebastian Dennett Boys 6-8 0:26.83 (5) 0:42.91 (10) 1:04.85 (2) 1:18.03 (6) 2:35.25 +0:05.22

Oz X BMX racing 0:20.66 (12)
5th 31 Canyon becker Boys 6-8 0:28.73 (10) 0:39.95 (3) 1:08.00 (6) 1:13.70 (3) 2:35.51 +0:05.48

0:18.83 (6)
6th 32 Bradley Brown Boys 6-8 0:25.83 (2) 0:41.21 (6) 1:09.85 (7) 1:02.50 (2) 2:36.67 +0:06.64

0:19.78 (9)
7th 34 Levi Cays Boys 6-8 0:27.56 (7) 0:41.91 (7) 1:11.90 (9) 1:17.13 (5) 2:40.60 +0:10.57

0:19.23 (7)
8th 40 Gus Holton Boys 6-8 0:29.50 (11) 0:42.05 (8) 1:13.05 (10) 2:45.18 +0:15.15

0:20.58 (10)
9th 98 Elouise Thomas Girls 6-8 0:26.20 (3) 0:42.90 (9) 1:15.15 (12) 1:16.45 (4) 2:45.50 +0:15.47

0:21.25 (14)
10th 120 Elliot Potter Boys 6-8 0:33.48 (15) 0:44.23 (12) 1:11.56 (8) 1:18.20 (7) 2:49.85 +0:19.82

0:20.58 (10)
11th 55 Duke Zakaras Boys 6-8 0:25.10 (1) 1:02.37 (28) 1:05.43 (4) 2:50.78 +0:20.75

BMC/Walmart Cycling Team 0:17.88 (2)
12th 39 Saylor Groff Boys 6-8 0:36.53 (21) 0:47.68 (14) 1:14.35 (11) 1:41.00 (11) 2:58.29 +0:28.26

0:19.73 (8)
13th 44 Sterling Merkley Boys 6-8 0:34.50 (17) 0:43.40 (11) 1:19.25 (13) 1:23.98 (8) 2:59.40 +0:29.37

0:22.25 (16)
14th 47 Zachary Mueller Boys 6-8 0:36.45 (20) 0:45.51 (13) 1:20.20 (14) 3:03.99 +0:33.96

0:21.83 (15)
15th 96 Ember Petty Girls 6-8 0:34.27 (16) 0:49.50 (16) 1:24.25 (16) 1:40.20 (9) 3:12.43 +0:42.40

0:24.41 (19)
16th 91 Mayla Dunahee Girls 6-8 0:32.97 (13) 0:54.15 (21) 1:23.48 (15) 3:17.05 +0:47.02

0:26.45 (26)
17th 53 Austin Wheeler Boys 6-8 0:37.05 (22) 0:56.70 (24) 1:28.00 (18) 3:27.03 +0:57.00

0:25.28 (23)
18th 94 Reese Jennings Girls 6-8 0:41.55 (28) 0:51.95 (19) 1:29.35 (19) 1:40.93 (10) 3:27.65 +0:57.62

0:24.80 (20)
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2024 Bike Fest Kids Enduro p/b Lunchables
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Bike Fest Kids Enduro 6-8
Pos No. Name Class Stage 1 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Stage 6 [Void] Pos Time Behind

Team Stage 3 Pos
19th 50 Alexander Riha Boys 6-8 0:42.99 (29) 0:59.12 (26) 1:24.45 (17) 3:30.46 +1:00.43

Ding! Fries are Done! 0:23.90 (17)
20th 124 Haley Van Roekel Girls 6-8 0:40.26 (25) 0:51.18 (17) 1:33.25 (22) 3:30.75 +1:00.72

Dr. (Mr.) 0:26.06 (24)
21st 48 Wylder Pease Boys 6-8 0:33.26 (14) 0:49.33 (15) 1:32.70 (20) 1:46.73 (12) 3:33.77 +1:03.74

0:38.48 (32)
22nd 43 Easton Lane Boys 6-8 0:34.93 (18) 0:55.25 (22) 1:40.36 (24) 2:09.12 (17) 3:35.49 +1:05.46

OZ Development Team 0:24.95 (22)
23rd 97 Kylie Rogers Girls 6-8 0:38.40 (23) 0:51.78 (18) 1:41.30 (25) 1:47.71 (13) 3:36.31 +1:06.28

0:24.83 (21)
24th 49 Zeke Releford Boys 6-8 0:40.53 (27) 0:53.26 (20) 1:43.58 (26) 3:44.38 +1:14.35

ROLL ON BMX 0:27.01 (27)
25th 38 Albert Dunahee Boys 6-8 0:43.68 (30) 1:03.33 (29) 1:33.85 (23) 3:46.94 +1:16.91

0:26.08 (25)
26th 93 Penelope Howard Girls 6-8 0:39.48 (24) 1:00.43 (27) 1:49.80 (27) 1:49.95 (14) 3:57.11 +1:27.08

0:27.40 (29)
27th 106 Ellie Bodenhausen Girls 6-8 0:48.08 (31) 0:56.88 (25) 2:11.63 (28) 1:54.90 (15) 4:23.87 +1:53.84

0:27.28 (28)
28th 89 Abigail Cousins Girls 6-8 0:59.14 (33) 1:13.35 (31) 2:13.68 (29) 2:33.05 (18) 4:56.05 +2:26.02

0:29.88 (31)
29th 54 Raymond Yang Boys 6-8 1:20.74 (35) 2:10.16 (34) 2:13.87 (30) 6:13.17 +3:43.14

0:28.40 (30)
30th 90 Kristina Du Girls 6-8 0:59.37 (34) 2:01.42 (33) 3:16.93 (31) 7:23.80 +4:53.77

1:06.08 (33)
45 Hurschell Merritt Boys 6-8 0:26.44 (4) 0:39.26 (1) DNF

0:17.46 (1)
110 Jeremiah Rosebaugh Boys 6-8 2:50.05 (37) DNF

42 Teddy Kuk Boys 6-8 1:46.75 (36) DNF

46 Spencer Million Boys 6-8 0:35.18 (19) 0:55.30 (23) DNF
0:20.77 (13)

33 Julian Bubier Boys 6-8 0:40.45 (26) 2:08.97 (16) DNF

51 Beckett Sanford Boys 6-8 0:48.58 (32) 1:08.38 (30) 1:32.77 (21) DNF
Sanford team

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Arkansas Race Solutions
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2024 Bike Fest Kids Enduro p/b Lunchables
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Bike Fest Kids Enduro 6-8
Pos No. Name Class Stage 1 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Stage 6 [Void] Pos Time Behind

Team Stage 3 Pos
37 Landon DODSON Boys 6-8 0:30.81 (12) 1:26.20 (32) DNF

DODSON FAMILY 0:24.09 (18)

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Arkansas Race Solutions
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